RHYC Log Canoe Regatta 2021

Series Standing - 2 races scored — Results on Corrected Time

Division: Log Canoe (9 boats)

Pos Sail Boat

NOoO o~ WN -

8T

PRO:

12  Persistence

9 Island Blossom
5 Billie P Hall

2 Silver Heel

8 Mystery

15 Jay Dee

4 Island Bird

13 Bufflehead

17 Island Image

Dyer Harris

Rating Skipper 1 2
53.76 Owen Lyons 2 2
51.66 Corbin Penwell 1 4
44,76  Sean Callahan 5 1
41.94 Max Kurland 3 5
25.08 Mitch Grieb 6 3
8.7 4 10/DNF
84.06 Dylan North 7 10/DNF
132.66 10/DNF 10/DNS

-- 10/DNF 10/DNS

Total
Points

4.00
5.00
6.00
8.00
9.00
14.00
17.00
20.00T
20.00T

Pos



Race 1

Course: E S P, Length: 6.96 nm, Start time: 10:10:00, Wind 9.1 kts

Regatta results saved: Saturday, July 17, 2021 4:37:15 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (9 boats)

Pos Sail
1 9
2 12
3 2
4 15
5 5
6 8
7 4
DNF 17

DNF 13

Boat

Island
Blossom

Persistence

Silver Heel

Jay Dee

Billie P Hall

Mystery

Island Bird

Island
Image

Bufflehead

Rating

51.66

53.76

41.94
8.7

44.76

25.08

84.06

9999

132.66

Skipper

Corbin
Penwell

Owen
Lyons

Sean
Callahan

Mitch
Grieb

Dylan
North

Finish
Time

11:32:04.0

11:33:21.0

11:35:31.0
11:32:48.0

11:37:23.0

11:38:29.0

11:53:04.0

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:05:59.6

00:06:14.2

00:04:51.9
00:01:00.6

00:05:11.5

00:02:54.6

00:09:45.1

19:19:53.0

00:15:23.3

Corrected
Time

01:16:04.4

01:17:06.8

01:20:39.1

01:21:47.4

01:22:11.5

01:25:34.4

01:33:18.9

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:01:02.4

00:04:34.7
00:05:43.0

00:06:07.0

00:09:30.0

00:17:14.5

No Time

No Time

Adjustments Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

DNF 10.0T

DNF 10.0T



Race 2

Course: RD S P, 3.79 nm, Start time: 14:10:00, Wind 10.5 kts
Regatta results saved: Saturday, July 17, 2021 4:48:48 PM EDT

Division: Log Canoe (9 boats)

Pos Sail Boat Rating Skipper
1 5  BiliePHall 44.76 >¢an
Callahan
2 12  Persistence 53.76 OWen
Lyons
Mitch
3 8 Mystery 25.08 Grieb
4 9 Island 51.66 Corbin
Blossom Penwell
5 2 Silver Heel 41.94
DNF 4  Island Bird 84.06 DYlan
North
DNF 15 Jay Dee 8.7
DNS 17 Island 9999
Image
DNS 13 Bufflehead 132.66

Finish
Order

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Finish
Time

02:51:07.0

02:52:36.0

02:51:32.0

02:59:34.0

03:04:34.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance

00:02:49.6

00:03:23.8

00:01:35.1

00:03:15.8

00:02:39.0
00:05:18.6
00:00:33.0
10:31:36.2

00:08:22.8

Corrected
Time

00:38:17.4

00:39:12.2

00:39:56.9

00:46:18.2

00:51:55.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:54.9

00:01:39.6

00:08:00.8

00:13:37.7

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS

Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

10.0T

10.0T

10.0T

10.0T



Race 3

Racing cancelled due to high wind conditions.

RHYC Log Canoe Awards

Race One - C. Abrey Reihl Memorial (corrected time) - 1st Island Blossom, 2" Persistence, 3™ Silver Heel
Race Two - Paul G. Schuncke Memorial (corrected time) - 1st Billie P Hall, 2" Persistence, 34 Mystery
Race Three - Stephanie Meredith Memorial (corrected time — Race cancelled due to high wind conditions
P Tyler Staelin Award (Middle of the Fleet) - Mystery

Whittum Trophy - (15t overall order of finish on elapsed time) - Island Blossom

The Commodore’s Cup - (Overall order of finish on corrected time) - 1st Persistence, 2" Island Blossom,
3rd Billie P Hall
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